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Showbill: 11 Class: AOHA T11 Ladies Barrels - 18&O 47 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Judge 1

48 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

Time

1

Z
Lindsey Scott

AOHA - MSHA

Gibs

AOHA - MSHA

Lindsey Scott

AOHA - MSHA

286

15.862

2

Z
Jalyn Adelberg

AOHA - MSHA

Major

AOHA - MSHA

Jalyn Adelberg

AOHA - MSHA

347

16.244

3

Z
Nicole Tucker

AOHA - NASCA

RJ

AOHA - NASCA

Nicole Tucker

AOHA - NASCA

510

16.317

4 David Davis

AOHA - TSA

Watch It

AOHA - TSA

Malinda Davis

AOHA - TSA

595

16.354

5

Z
Samantha Robbins

AOHA - EAHA

Cricket

AOHA - EAHA

Samantha Robbins

AOHA - EAHA

150

16.427

6

Z
Amanda Henry

AOHA - WOHA

Mickey

AOHA - WOHA

Amanda Henry

AOHA - WOHA

569

16.442

7 Cammie Carney

AOHA - ECHA

Strawberry

AOHA - ECHA

Paula Lowry

AOHA - ECHA

167

16.477

8

Z
Heather Bundy

AOHA - TVSCA

PeeWee

AOHA - TVSCA

Heather Bundy

AOHA - TVSCA

633

16.488

9

Z
Kaitlyn Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

Stormy

AOHA - ECHA

Kaitlyn Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

178

16.609

10

Z
Brittany Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

Lacy

AOHA - ECHA

Brittany Huckabee

AOHA - ECHA

172

16.843
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11

Z
Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

Fortune

AOHA - EAHA

Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

159

16.865

12

Z
Destiny Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

Fancy.

AOHA - NWASCA

Destiny Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

422

16.903

13

Z
Lindsey Moore

AOHA - TSA

Dixie...

AOHA - TSA

Lindsey Moore

AOHA - TSA

597

16.980

14 Larry Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

Hershey

AOHA - NWASCA

Destiny Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

421

17.032

15

Z
Heather Bundy

AOHA - TVSCA

Hiccup

AOHA - TVSCA

Heather Bundy

AOHA - TVSCA

639

17.063

16

Z
Kelly Kell

AOHA - NWASCA

Willow

AOHA - NWASCA

Kelly Kell

AOHA - NWASCA

428

17.210

17 Thomas H Coleman Jr

AOHA - NWASCA

Boogie

AOHA - NWASCA

Caitlinn Coleman

AOHA - NWASCA

433

17.298

18

Z
Sam Key

AOHA - WAHA

Gypsy.

AOHA - WAHA

Sam Key

AOHA - WAHA

261

17.300

19 David Davis

AOHA - TSA

Diva.

AOHA - TSA

Malinda Davis

AOHA - TSA

596

17.316

20

Z
Jennifer Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

Possum

AOHA - NWASCA

Jennifer Blackwell

AOHA - NWASCA

418

17.422

21

Z
Brooke Patterson

AOHA - EAHA

Boomer

AOHA - EAHA

Brooke Patterson

AOHA - EAHA

146

17.547
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22

Z
Jordan Bryant

AOHA - EAHA

Little Man

AOHA - EAHA

Jordan Bryant

AOHA - EAHA

782

17.601

23

Z
Lacey Davis

AOHA - EAHA

Lollipop

AOHA - EAHA

Lacey Davis

AOHA - EAHA

778

17.624

24

Z
Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

Dixie.

AOHA - EAHA

Leslie Stanfield

AOHA - EAHA

157

17.706

25

Z
Danielle Stapp

AOHA - NASCA

Streak

AOHA - NASCA

Danielle Stapp

AOHA - NASCA

676

17.735

26

Z
Madison McIlwain

AOHA - GCA

Diamond

AOHA - GCA

Madison McIlwain

AOHA - GCA

411

18.031

27

Z
Bianca Schmitt

AOHA - COHA

Katie

AOHA - COHA

Bianca Schmitt

AOHA - COHA

104

18.135

28

Z
Brooke Patterson

AOHA - EAHA

Redd

AOHA - EAHA

Brooke Patterson

AOHA - EAHA

156

18.142

29 Kaylee Bell

AOHA - ECHA

Flame

AOHA - ECHA

Kaylee Bell

AOHA - ECHA

185

18.306

30

Z
Shelby Coleman

AOHA - NWASCA

Vegas

AOHA - NWASCA

Shelby Coleman

AOHA - NWASCA

431

18.534

31

Z
Jordan Bryant

AOHA - EAHA

Doc's Little Joe

AOHA - EAHA

Jordan Bryant

AOHA - EAHA

783

18.636

32

Z
Katie Globetti

AOHA - COHA

Fancy

AOHA - COHA

Katie Globetti

AOHA - COHA

748

18.751

33

Z
Kayla BlackJosey.

AOHA - SAHA

Kayla Black

AOHA - SAHA

741

21.144
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AOHA - SAHA

34

Z
Katie Globetti

AOHA - COHA

Zane

AOHA - COHA

Katie Globetti

AOHA - COHA

754

21.540

35

Z
Kelsey Smith

AOHA - EAHA

PJ

AOHA - EAHA

Kelsey Smith

AOHA - EAHA

765

21.933

36

Z
Paula Lowry

AOHA - ECHA

Gambler

AOHA - ECHA

Paula Lowry

AOHA - ECHA

162

22.168

37

Z
Ana Davis

AOHA - NASCA

JWJ Lil Sweetheart

AOHA - NASCA

Ana Davis

AOHA - NASCA

620

22.283

38

Z
Sarah Ruth Lipscomb

AOHA - MSHA

Witchway To The Cash

AOHA - MSHA

Sarah Ruth Lipscomb

AOHA - MSHA

341

23.005

39

Z
Maegan Buttram

AOHA - TSA

Bella

AOHA - TSA

Maegan Buttram

AOHA - TSA

594

23.008

40 Sheila Kinder

AOHA - NWASCA

Hank

AOHA - NWASCA

Hannah Kinder

AOHA - NWASCA

430

23.175

41

Z
Courtney Funderburg

AOHA - NASCA

Casper

AOHA - NASCA

Courtney Funderburg

AOHA - NASCA

531

24.120

42

Z
Hannah-Hope Hutchinson

AOHA - WAHA

Chex

AOHA - WAHA

Hannah-Hope Hutchinson

AOHA - WAHA

229

999.999

42

Z
Angela Hudson

AOHA - WAHA

Pearl

AOHA - WAHA

Angela Hudson

AOHA - WAHA

254

999.999

42

Z
Josey Sherer

AOHA - NWASCA

Martha

AOHA - NWASCA

Josey Sherer

AOHA - NWASCA

437

999.999
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42

Z
Josey Sherer

AOHA - NWASCA

Pearl.

AOHA - NWASCA

Josey Sherer

AOHA - NWASCA

438

999.999

42 Judy And Billy Darnell

AOHA - TVSCA

Nibbler

AOHA - TVSCA

Kylee Campbell

AOHA - TVSCA

682

999.999

42

Z
Janet Hinkle

AOHA - SLHA

Mighty Mouse

AOHA - SLHA

Janet Hinkle

AOHA - SLHA

747

999.999

Penalty: 

Place/Back #

Time: 

15.862
16.244
16.317
16.354
16.427
16.442
16.477
16.488
16.609
16.843
16.865
16.903
16.980
17.032
17.063
17.210
17.298
17.300
17.316
17.422
17.547
17.601
17.624
17.706
17.735
18.031
18.135
18.142
18.306
18.534
18.636
18.751
16.144
16.540

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
5.000
5.000

1/286
2/347
3/510
4/595
5/150
6/569
7/167
8/633
9/178
10/172
11/159
12/422
13/597
14/421
15/639
16/428
17/433
18/261
19/596
20/418
21/146
22/782
23/778
24/157
25/676
26/411
27/104
28/156
29/185
30/431
31/783
32/748
33/741
34/754
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16.933
22.168
22.283
18.005
18.008
18.175
19.120

999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999
999.999

5.000
0.000
0.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
5.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

35/765
36/162
37/620
38/341
39/594
40/430
41/531
42/229
42/254
42/437
42/438
42/682
42/747


